B52 6,00 € Asbach Uralt 4 cl 7,00 €

Mango Madness 6,00 € Hennessy VS 4 cl 14,00 €
Melon Shot 6,00 € Remy Martin VSOP 4 cl 17,00 €
Limes 6,00 € Hennessy X0 4 cl 24,00 €
Kamikaze 6,00 € Hennessy Paradis 4 cl 82,00 €
Blue Hawaian 6,00 €

Myers s Rum 4 cl 7,00 €
42 Bellow Vodka 4 cl 7,50 € Bacardi 4 Cuatro 4 cl 7,50 €
Grey Goose 4 cl 8,50 € FEVELEW) 4 cl 8,00 €
Belvedere 4 cl 8,50 € Captain Morgan Gold 4 cl 8,00 €
Crystal Head 4 cl 10,00 € Bacardi 8 4 cl 8,50 €
Bombay Sapphire Gin 4 cl 8,50 € Don Julio Reposado 2 cl 5,00 € .
Tanqueray No. Ten 4 cl 8,50 € Patron Reposado 2 cl 5,00 €
Hendricks Gin 4 cl 13,00 € Patron Anejo 2 cl 6,00 €
Monkey 47 4 cl 13,00 € Don Julio Anejo 2 cl 6,00 €
Johnnie Walker Red Label 4 cl 8,50 € Verldngerter schwarz/braun 3,00€
Jameson 4 cl 9,50 € Melange 3,50€
Ballantines 12y 4 cl 9,00 € Tee 3,00 € KART E
Chivas Regal 12y 4 cl 9,00 € Schuss Sirup 0,50 €
Jack Daniel s Gentelman Jack 4 cl 9,50 €
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel 4 cl 10,00 €
Johnnie Walker Green Label 15y 4 cl 12,00 €
Glenfiddich Single Malt 12y 4 cl 11,00 €
Chivas Regal 18y 4 cl 14,00 €
Lagavulin 16y 4 cl 20,00 €
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 18y 4 cl 25,00 €

—— PRATER ——

DOME



Heineken
Heineken 0,0 %
SOL
Desperados
Gosser Radler

Heineken Star Bottle

Wieselburger
Bayreuther Hell
Paulaner Weif3bier

Spritzer (weiB, rot, Pfirsich)
Spritzer Aperol
Weillwein

Rotwein

Martini Prosecco
Martini Asti

Red Bull
Red Bull Sugar Free
Red Bull Editions

Coca Cola
Coca Cola FL
Coca Cola light
Fanta FL.
Sprite FL.

0,331
0,331
0,331
0,331
0,331

0,331

0,51
0,331
0,51

0,251
0,251
1/81

1/81

4,60 €
4,60 €
550€
550€
4,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €
4,60 €
6,00 €

550€
6,20 €
4,20 €

4,20 €

520 €
4,70 €

500€
500€
5,00€

3,50€
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €

Bitter Lemon
Ginger Ale

Tonic Water dry
Tonci Water indian
Wild Berry

Cranberry
Orange
Apfel

Romerquelle still
Romerquelle prickelnd

Makava
Almdudler

Fuze Icetea Zitrone
Fuze Icetea Pfirsich

Soda

Soda Fanta
Soda Himbeer

0,21
0,21
0,21
0,21
0,21

0,21
0,21
0,21

0,331
0,331

0,251

0,21

0,251
0,251

0,21

0,21
0,2 |

4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €

4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €

4,00 €
4,00 €

5,00€
3,50€

3,50€
3,50 €

2,50 €

3,00 €
3,00 €

Martini Espresso
Strawberry Shot
Apfelstrudel
Telefon
Dosenoffner
Flying Hirsch

Berliner Luft

Baileys

Malibu

Martini Bianco on the rocks
Jagermeister

Averna

Klopfer Sahne, Feige
Tequila Camino Real
Frangelico

Eristoff Vodka (white, red)
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Razz

Bombay Original Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin

William Lawson Scotch Whiskey

Jack Daniel’s

5,50 €
5,50 €
4,50 €
4,00 €
4,50 €
5,00 €

5,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
5,50 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
4,00 €

3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
3,50 €
4,00 €

Vodka Red Bull
Vodka Lemon

Bacardi Coke
Bacardi Razz / Sprite

Gin Tonic

Whiskey Coke

Jacky Coke

Malibu Orange

12,00 €
10,50 €

10,50 €
10,50 €

10,50 €

10,00 €

10,50 €

10,50 €



BOTTLES

Bombay Original Gin 0,71 80,00 € Hennessy Very Special 0,71 135,00 € Strawberry Daiquiri 11,00 €
Charles Heidsieck Brut 0,751 120,00 € Bombay Sapphire Gin 0,71 95,00 € Hennessy X.0. 0,71 520,00 € Mango Daiquiri 11,00 €
Charles Heidsieck Blanc de Blancs 0,751 160,00 € Hendricks Gin 0,71 150,00 € Strawberry Margarita 11,00 €
Moét & Chandon Brut 0,751 130,00 € Tanqueray No. 10 0,71 150,00 € Frozen Margarita 11,00 €
1,501 260,00 € Monkey 47 051 150,00 € Daiquiri Rebelde 11,00 €
3,001 780,00 €
6,00l 1400,00 € Cazadores Blanco 0 7Al 80,00 €
Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage 2013 0,75 L 220,00 € Cazadores Reprosado 0,71 80,00 € Pina Colada 11,00 €
Dom Perignon Luminous 0,751 520,00 € Patron Silver 0,71 130,00 € Strawberry Colada 11,00 €
1,501 1200,00 € William Lawson Scotch Whiskey 0,71 75,00 € Patron Reprosado 0,71 130,00 € Swimming Pool 11,00 €
Armand de Brignac gold 0,751 690,00 € Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7 0,71 90,00 € Patron Anejo 0,71 130,00 € Tropical Dream 11,00 €
3,01 350,00 € Patron X0 Café 0,71 120,00 € Pipeline 11,00 €
Glenfiddich Single Malt 12 Years 0,7 L 130,00 €
Charles Heidsieck Rosé Reserve 0,75 L 150,00 € Chivas Regal 12 Years 0,7 L 105,00 €
Moét & Chandon Rosé 0,751 160,00 € Chivas Regal 18 Years 0,71 190,00 €
1,51 320,00 € Espresso Martini 11,00 €
Dom Perignon Rosé Luminous 0,751 790,00 € Mojito 11,00 €
Armand de Brignac Rosé 0,751 880,00 € Caipirinha 11,00 €
Gimlet 11,00 €
Eristoff Vodka white, red 0,71 70,00 € Bahama Mama 14,00 € Whisky Sour 11,00 €
Moét & Chandon Ice 0,751 140,00 € 42 Below 057 110,00 € Long Island Ice Tea 14,00 € Cosmopolitan 11,00 €
Moét & Chandon Ice Rosé 0,751 160,00 € Grey Goose Vodka 0,71 130,00 € Mai Tai 14,00 € Sex on the Beach 11,00 €
151 320,00 € 1.5 260,00 € Zombie 14,00 € Tequila Sunrise 11,00 €
Moét & Chandon Nectar 0,751 140,00 € 3,01 520,00 € Negrom 11,00 €
Moét & Chandon NIR 0,751 160,00 € 4 5 [l 780,00 € Cape Coader 11,00 €
151 390,00 € 6,0l 1200,00 € Moscow Mule 11,00 € White Russian 11,00 €
Belvedere g7 Il 130,00 € Daiquiri 11,00 € Gin Fizz 11,00 €
1,764 290,00 € Margerita 11,00 € Black Russian 11,00 €
3,01 490,00 € Martini Cocktail 11,00 €
6,00l 1200,00 € Manhattan 11,00 €
Bacardi Carta Blanca G 80,00 € Crystal Head ooyl 260,00 € Coconut Kiss 9,00 €
Bacardi Razz Al 80,00 € 3,001 650,00 € Florida 9,00 €
Bacardi Carta Negra O 80,00 € Ipanema 9,00 €
Bacardi Carta Oro 0,71 80,00 € Noah 9,00 €

Strawberry Kiss 9,00 €



